Blutspenden in 74889 Sinsheim / Reihen bis zum 19.05.2025

Fr
Do
Mo

09.05.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

15.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

19.05.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

Sinsheim-Reihen 74889
Lindenbaumhalle
Muihlstr. 2a

Sinsheim-Hilsbach 74889
Festhalle
Am Zehnt 6

Sinsheim 74889
Dr.-Sieber-Halle
FriedrichstralRe 17



